BRIGHT FINISH
A bright finish tool has
no surface treatment
and is supplied
in the as-ground
condition. These
tools are suitable for
general purpose use,

PART
NUMBER
CLAM
QTY
$
CLAM
PART
NUMBER
CLAM
QTY
$
CLAM
PART
NUMBER
1.00 12 34 2 2007-1.00S 10 2007-1.00TP 2 2015-1.00S 2 2011-1.00S
1.50 18 40 2 2007-1.50S 10 2007-1.50TP 2 2015-1.50S 2 2011-1.50S
2.00 24 49 2 2007-2.00S 10 2007-2.00TP 2 2015-2.00S 2 2011-2.00S
2.50 30 57 2 2007-2.50S 10 2007-2.50TP 2 2015-2.50S 2 2011-2.50S
2.60 30 57 2 2007-2.60S
2.90 33 61 2 2007-2.90S
3.00 33 61 2 2007-3.00S 10 2007-3.00TP 2 2015-3.00S 2 2011-3.00S
3.20 36 65 2 2007-3.20S
3.30 36 65 1 2007-3.30S
3.50 39 70 1 2007-3.50S 10 2007-3.50TP 1 2015-3.50S 1 2011-3.50S
3.70 39 70 1 2007-3.70S
3.90 43 75 1 2007-3.90S
4.00 43 75 1 2007-4.00S 10 2007-4.00TP 1 2015-4.00S 1 2011-4.00S
4.10 43 75 1 2007-4.10S
4.20 43 75 1 2007-4.20S
4.50 47 80 1 2007-4.50S 5 2007-4.50TP 1 2015-4.50S 1 2011-4.50S
4.70 47 80 1 2007-4.70S
5.00 52 86 1 2007-5.00S 5 2007-5.00TP 1 2015-5.00S 1 2011-5.00S
5.10 52 86 1 2007-5.10S
5.50 57 93 1 2007-5.50S 5 2007-5.50TP 1 2015-5.50S 1 2011-5.50S
6.00 57 93 1 2007-6.00S 5 2007-6.00TP 1 2015-6.00S 1 2011-6.00S
6.50 63 101 1 2007-6.50S 5 2007-6.50TP 1 2015-6.50S 1 2011-6.50S
6.60 63 101 1 2007-6.60S
6.80 69 109 1 2007-6.80S
6.90 69 109 1 2007-6.90S
7.00 69 109 1 2007-7.00S 1 2015-7.00S 1 2011-7.00S
7.50 69 109 1 2007-7.50S 1 2015-7.50S 1 2011-7.50S
7.90 75 117 1 2007-7.90S
8.00 75 117 1 2007-8.00S 1 2015-8.00S 1 2011-8.00S
8.40 75 117 1 2007-8.40S
8.50 75 117 1 2007-8.50S 1 2015-8.50S 1 2011-8.50S
8.70 81 125 1 2007-8.70S
8.80 81 125 1 2007-8.80S
9.00 81 125 1 2007-9.00S 1 2015-9.00S 1 2011-9.00S
9.30 81 125 1 2007-9.30S
9.40 81 125 1 2007-9.40S
9.50 81 125 1 2007-9.50S 1 2015-9.50S 1 2011-9.50S
9.90 87 133 1 2007-9.90S
10.00 87 133 1 2007-10.00S 1 2015-10.00S 1 2011-10.00S
10.20 87 133 1 2007-10.20S
10.50 87 133 1 2007-10.50S 1 2015-10.50S 1 2011-10.50S
10.80 94 142 1 2007-10.80S
11.00 94 142 1 2007-11.00S 1 2015-11.00S 1 2011-11.00S
11.10 94 142 1 2007-11.10S
11.20 94 142 1 2007-11.20S
11.50 94 142 1 2007-11.50S 1 2015-11.50S 1 2011-11.50S
11.80 94 142 1 2007-11.80S
12.00 101 151 1 2007-12.00S 1 2015-12.00S 1 2011-12.00S
12.20 101 151 1 2007-12.20S
12.50 101 151 1 2007-12.50S 1 2015-12.50S 1 2011-12.50S
12.80 101 151 1 2007-12.80S
12.90 101 151 1 2007-12.90S
13.00 101 151 1 2007-13.00S 1 2015-13.00S 1 2011-13.00S
GROUP JOBB JOBB DELT JOBB
SURFACE FINISH BRIGHT BRIGHT BRIGHT BRONZE
MATERIAL M2-HSS M2-HSS M2-HSS Cobalt HSS-Co5
POINT TYPE 118º SPLIT POINT* 118º SPLIT POINT* DELTA POINT** 135º SPLIT POINT✝